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A fine introduction to mountainbiking, this route on the ridge of the downs
is easy to follow, and gives wonderful views of much of the West Wight.
Look out also for the characteristic chalk grassland flora, and the bronze age
tumuli on Mottistone Down. Steep descent on the road into Shorwell - please
take care!

Go through Car Park
and cross lane.Bridleway S26 Tennyson Trail at top of hill

Mottistone Manor

START

START
KEY

ROUTE INFO
DISTANCE

START

16 km / 10 miles

Brighstone Church or
Jubilee Car Park

Cycle Route on road

Cycle Route off road

Route on RTI route

Tourist Information

Car Park

WC

P
Public Toilets

P

P
WC

N

0

0

1km

1/2 mile


